FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF - OQnline Phonological Awareness Component 3 Virtual Reflection (VR)
: fldoc.org Registration Calendar January, February and March 2026

You MUST have completed Components 1 and 2 of the Phonological Awareness Development for Preschoolers
Online Training to register for the Virtual Reflection Session.

The Division of Early Learning will award 5 hours or .5 CEUs to all participants who complete the three training components and are actively
engaged during the Virtual Reflection (VR) Session. Throughout the VR session the facilitator will provide multiple opportunities for participants
to contribute via group conversations the chat box and polling questions. Participants must be present with their camera turned on throughout
the entire session.

REGISTRATION TIPS

e Use the course reference number to register for the specific session you wish to attend via the Florida Early Childhood Professional
Development Registry (myflfamilies.com).

e If a course shows as unavailable, then the class is full, and you will need to choose another date.

e Be sure to register for the Zoom meeting via the Zoom registration link provided in the course description.

e The course description is located in the DCF registry during the registration process.

e The Zoom link will be sent 2 days prior to the scheduled course date to the email used for your DCF registry account.
e Check your Junk/Spam folder if you do not see the Zoom link in your inbox 2 days prior to the course date.

e Confirm your availability before registering to guarantee your attendance. Unused reservations prevent other Florida educators
from attending the training session.

JANUARY
Date ELL Support Provided Time (EST) Course Reference Number
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 11:00 am —12:00 pm 11549
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 3:00 pm —4:00 pm 11543
Thursday, January 8, 2026 ELL Support Provided 10:00 am —11:00 am 11557
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 4:00 pm —5:00 pm 11530
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 ELL Support Provided 2:00 pm — 3:00 pm 11538
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 12:00 pm —1:00 pm 11567
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 ELL Support Provided 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 11556
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FEBRUARY

Date

ELL Support Provided

Time (EST)

Course Reference Number

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 ELL Support Provided 10:00 am —11:00 am 11561
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 ELL Support Provided 1:00 pm —2:00 pm 11539
Thursday, February 5, 2026 1:00 pm —2:00 pm 11531
Monday, February 9, 2026 12:00 pm —1:00 pm 11569
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 11:00 am —12:00 pm 11550
Thursday, February 19, 2026 ELL Support Provided 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm 11558
Monday, February 23, 2026 3:30 pm —4:30 pm 11544
MARCH

Date ELL Support Provided Time (EST) Course Reference Number
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 1:00 pm — 2:00 pm 11532
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 11:00 am —12:00 pm 11551
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 ELL Support Provided 3:00 pm —4:00 pm 11540
Thursday, March 5, 2026 ELL Support Provided 10:00 am —11:00 am 11562
Monday, March 9, 2026 2:00 pm —3:00 pm 11545
Monday, March 30, 2026 12:00 pm —1:00 pm 11571
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 ELL Support Provided 3:30 pm —4:30 pm 11563
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